
NE 571 Planned Schedule. Spring 2018. R. Scarlat

Class # Week 1
1 Wednesday 24-Jan first class
2 Friday 26-Jan workshop + cartography lab tour to see examples, 8-10am
3 Week 2 Monday 29-Jan in-class working day with Roger and/or Josie, 8.50-9.40am
4 Wednesday 31-Jan
5 Friday 2-Feb HW 1 due
6 Week 3 Monday 5-Feb
7 Wednesday 7-Feb
8 Friday 9-Feb HW 2
9 Week 4 Monday 12-Feb

10 Wednesday 14-Feb
11 Friday 16-Feb HW 3
12 Week 5 Monday 19-Feb
13 Wednesday 21-Feb
14 Friday 23-Feb HW 4
15 Week 6 Monday 26-Feb
16 Wednesday 28-Feb
17 Friday 2-Mar HW 5
18 Week 7 Monday 5-Mar
19 Wednesday 7-Mar
20 Friday 9-Mar HW 6
21 Week 8 Monday 12-Mar
22 Wednesday 14-Mar
23 Friday 16-Mar HW 7 + project proposal
24 Week 9 Monday 19-Mar teams assigned ACS conference - Raluca out of town
25 Wednesday 21-Mar
26 Friday 23-Mar Project definition due

Spring Break

27 Week 10 Monday 2-Apr Exam
28 Wednesday 4-Apr
29 Friday 6-Apr Outreach definition due
30 Week 11 Monday 9-Apr
31 Wednesday 11-Apr
32 Friday 13-Apr
33 Week 12 Monday 16-Apr
34 Wednesday 18-Apr
35 Friday 20-Apr Draft due & in-class critique
36 Week 13 Monday 23-Apr
37 Wednesday 25-Apr
38 Friday 27-Apr
39 Week 14 Monday 30-Apr
40 Wednesday 2-May
41 Friday 4-May LAST CLASS - Outreach component due

Thursday 10-May 2.45pm - 4.45pm Final Exam


